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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

67 TURAN OKYAY AHMET TUR 68,75 132,0 136,0 138,0 138,006051996 281
159 SUHAREVS RITVARS LAT 68,40 130,0 133,0 137,0 137,011011999 252
62 ZANNI MIRKO ITA 68,05 128,0 132,0 136,0 136,016101997 233
82 ERDOGDU CELIL TUR 68,65 122,0 127,0 131,0 131,005121997 224
60 SHARIFOV ELSHAD AZE 68,70 128,0 131,0 131,0 131,024051997 215
79 HAKOBYAN AZAT ARM 68,80 122,0 127,0 129,0 129,016081995 206
99 CHKHEIDZE GOGA GEO 68,60 122,0 125,0 125,0 125,011021996 197

123 HOXHA ALBAN ALB 68,75 125,0 125,0 130,0 125,008081995 188
59 PONIEDZIALEK PIOTR POL 66,95 118,0 121,0 124,0 121,014041995 179
78 PAPAZIYAN MELKON BUL 68,95 121,0 121,0 121,0 121,026121996 1610
25 KUBIK JAKUB CZE 67,95 103,0 107,0 111,0 111,016031996 1511

141 GILBERT STEWART IRL 68,30 106,0 111,0 111,0 111,023081996 1412
107 SKIRKA VINCENTAS LTU 67,20 95,0 100,0 102,0 100,018071997 1313
10 MACIJAUSKAS TOMAS LTU 68,65 90,0 95,0 97,0 95,024051997 1214

125 KARBUS TEET EST 68,25 85,0 90,0 90,0 85,016021998 1115

CLEAN & JERK Men 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

82 ERDOGDU CELIL TUR 68,65 157,0 162,0 167,0 162,005121997 281
67 TURAN OKYAY AHMET TUR 68,75 156,0 161,0 162,0 162,006051996 252
99 CHKHEIDZE GOGA GEO 68,60 155,0 161,0 168,0 161,011021996 233

159 SUHAREVS RITVARS LAT 68,40 156,0 160,0 163,0 160,011011999 224
60 SHARIFOV ELSHAD AZE 68,70 158,0 158,0 165,0 158,024051997 215
79 HAKOBYAN AZAT ARM 68,80 152,0 157,0 160,0 157,016081995 206
62 ZANNI MIRKO ITA 68,05 147,0 153,0 156,0 156,016101997 197

123 HOXHA ALBAN ALB 68,75 155,0 156,0 160,0 156,008081995 188
59 PONIEDZIALEK PIOTR POL 66,95 145,0 149,0 152,0 149,014041995 179
78 PAPAZIYAN MELKON BUL 68,95 146,0 146,0 157,0 146,026121996 1610

141 GILBERT STEWART IRL 68,30 130,0 135,0 139,0 135,023081996 1511
25 KUBIK JAKUB CZE 67,95 125,0 125,0 125,0 125,016031996 1412

107 SKIRKA VINCENTAS LTU 67,20 116,0 120,0 120,0 116,018071997 1313
10 MACIJAUSKAS TOMAS LTU 68,65 115,0 115,0 120,0 115,024051997 1214

125 KARBUS TEET EST 68,25 105,0 110,0 115,0 110,016021998 1115

TOTAL Men 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

67 TURAN OKYAY AHMET TUR 68,75 138,0 162,0 300,006051996 281 402,4
159 SUHAREVS RITVARS LAT 68,40 137,0 160,0 297,011011999 252 399,7
82 ERDOGDU CELIL TUR 68,65 131,0 162,0 293,005121997 233 393,4
62 ZANNI MIRKO ITA 68,05 136,0 156,0 292,016101997 224 394,3
60 SHARIFOV ELSHAD AZE 68,70 131,0 158,0 289,024051997 215 387,9
99 CHKHEIDZE GOGA GEO 68,60 125,0 161,0 286,011021996 206 384,2
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Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

79 HAKOBYAN AZAT ARM 68,80 129,0 157,0 286,016081995 197 383,5
123 HOXHA ALBAN ALB 68,75 125,0 156,0 281,008081995 188 376,9
59 PONIEDZIALEK PIOTR POL 66,95 121,0 149,0 270,014041995 179 368,4
78 PAPAZIYAN MELKON BUL 68,95 121,0 146,0 267,026121996 1610 357,5

141 GILBERT STEWART IRL 68,30 111,0 135,0 246,023081996 1511 331,4
25 KUBIK JAKUB CZE 67,95 111,0 125,0 236,016031996 1412 318,9

107 SKIRKA VINCENTAS LTU 67,20 100,0 116,0 216,018071997 1313 294,0
10 MACIJAUSKAS TOMAS LTU 68,65 95,0 115,0 210,024051997 1214 282,0

125 KARBUS TEET EST 68,25 85,0 110,0 195,016021998 1115 262,8
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